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	Pre Test
	Pre Test
	Intro to Environmental Science
4a, 5d, 5e

	8/8 B
	8/9 A
	8/10 B
	8/11 A
	8/12 B

	4a, 5d, 5e
	4d, 4f, 5c, 5f
	4d, 4f, 5c, 5f
	4f
	4f

	8/15 A
	8/16 B
	8/17 A
	8/18 B
	8/19 A

	4f
	4f
	Ecology (Ecosystems, Evolution)
1e
	1e
	3 a, 3b, 3d

	8/22 B
	8/23 A
	8/24 B
	8/25 A
	8/26 B

	3 a, 3b, 3d
	3 a, 3b, 3d
	3 a, 3b, 3d
	2a, 2b
	2a, 2b

	8/29 A
	8/30 B
	8/31 A
	9/1 B
	9/2 A

	2a, 2b
	2a, 2b
	2a, 2b
	Test
	Test

	9/5
	9/6 B
	9/7 A
	9/8 B
	9/9 A

	Labor Day
	Energy, Cycling, Succession
1a, 1d, 1e, 3a, 3b, 3c
	1a, 1d, 1e, 3a, 3b, 3c
	1a, 1d, 1e, 3a, 3b, 3c
	1a, 1d, 1e, 3a, 3b, 3c

	9/12 B
	9/13 A
	9/14 B
	9/15 A
	9/16 B

	3a, 3b, 3c
	3a, 3b, 3c
	3a, 3b, 3c
	3a, 3b, 3c
	1a, 1b, 1d, 1e, 5c

	9/19 A
	9/20 B
	9/21 A
	9/22 B
	9/23 A

	1a, 1b, 1d, 1e, 5c
	1a, 1b, 1d, 1e, 5c
	1a, 1b, 1d, 1e, 5c
	Biomes
2c 
	2c

	9/26 B
	9/27 A
	9/8 B
	9/29 A
	9/30 B

	2c
	2c
	Aquatic Ecosystems
2d
	2d
	5a

	10/3 A
	10/4 B
	10/5 A
	10/6 B 
	10/7  

	5a
	5a
	MIDTERM
	MIDTERM
	Teacher Workday

	10/10 
	10/11
	10/12 A
	10/13 B
	10/14 A

	Fall
	Break
	Population
3e
	3e
	3e

	10/17 B
	10/18 A
	10/19 B
	10/20 A
	10/21 B

	3e
	3e, 5a, 5b
	3e, 5a, 5b
	3e, 5a, 5b
	3e, 5a, 5b

	10/24 A
	10/25 B
	10/26 A
	10/27 B
	10/28 A

	5a, 5b
	5a, 5b
	5a, 5b
	5a, 5b
	5e

	10/31 B
	11/1 A
	11/2 B
	11/3 A
	11/4 B

	5e 
	5e
	5e
	Biodiversity
1a, 1d, 1e
	1a, 1d, 1e

	11/7 A
	11/8 B
	11/9 A
	11/10 B
	11/11 A

	1a, 1d, 1e
	1a, 1d, 1e
	4f, 5a, 5f
	4f, 5a, 5f
	4f, 5a, 5f

	11/14 B
	11/15 A
	11/16 B
	11/17 A
	11/18 B

	4f, 5a, 5f
	4f, 5a, 5f
	4f, 5a, 5f
	Test
	Test

	11/23 
	11/24 
	11/25
	11/26
	11/27

	Thanksgiving
	
	
	
	Break

	11/30 A
	12/1 B
	12/2 A
	12/3 B
	12/4 A

	Land Use
1c, 5c, 5d
	1c, 5c, 5d
	1c, 5c, 5d
	1c, 5c, 5d
	1c, 5c, 5d

	12/7 B
	12/8 A
	12/9 B
	12/10 A
	12/11 B

	Project
	Presentations
	Review
	Review
	Review

	12/14 A
	12/15 B
	12/16 A
	12/17 B
	12/18 A

	Review
	FINAL
	EXAM
	FINAL
	EXAM
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	[bookmark: _GoBack]Water, Air, and Climate Change
1a, 3a, 5e
	1a, 3a, 5e
	1a, 3a, 5e

	1/9 A
	1/10 B
	1/11 A
	1/12 B
	1/13 A

	1a, 3a, 5e
	4f, 5e 
	4f, 5e
	5e
	5e

	1/16
	1/17 B
	1/18 A
	1/19 B
	1/20 A

	MLK Holiday
	5e
	5e
	3a, 5e
	3a, 5e

	1/23 B
	1/24 A
	1/25 B
	1/26 A
	1/27 B

	3a, 5e
	3a, 5e
	3a, 5e
	3a, 5e
	3a

	1/30 A
	1/31 B
	2/1 A
	2/2 B
	2/3 A

	3a
	4f
	4f
	4f
	4f

	2/6 B
	2/7 A
	2/8 B
	2/9 A
	2/10

	4a, 4b, 4c
	4a, 4b, 4c
	4a, 4b, 4c
	Test
	Test

	2/13
	2/14
	2/15 B
	2/16 A
	2/17 B

	Energy and Waste
4a, 4c, 4e
	4a, 4c, 4e
	4a, 4b, 4e
	4a, 4b, 4e
	WINTER

	2/20 A
	2/21 B
	2/22 A
	2/23 B
	2/24 A

	
	BREAK
	4a, 4c
	4a, 4c
	4a, 4c

	2/27 B
	2/28 A
	3/1 B
	3/2 A
	3/3 B

	4b, 4c, 4e, 4f, 5e
	4b, 4c, 4e, 4f, 5e
	4b, 4c, 4e, 4f, 5e
	4b, 4c, 4e, 4f, 5e
	4b, 4d

	3/6 A
	3/7 B
	3/8 A
	3/9 B
	3/10 A

	4b, 4d
	4b, 4d
	4b, 4d
	4b, 4d
	4b, 4d

	3/13 B
	3/14 A
	3/15 B
	3/16 A
	3/17
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	MIDTERM
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	3/20 B
	3/21 A
	3/22 B
	3/23 A
	3/24 B
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	3/28 B
	3/29 A
	3/30 B
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	5c, 5e, 5f
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	5c, 5e, 5f
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	4/3
	4/4
	4/5
	4/6
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	SPRING
	BREAK
	TIME 
	TO 
	PARTY

	4/10 B
	4/11 A
	4/12 B
	4/13 A
	4/14 B

	Review
	Review
	Review
	Review
	Review

	4/17 A
	4/18 B
	4/19 A
	4/20 B
	4/21 A

	SLO
	SLO
	SLO
	SLO
	SLO

	4/24 B
	4/25 A
	4/26 B
	4/27 A
	4/28 B
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